 2017-03-01
ISO S ceramic ball nose end mill
Ordering information
A 1
ISO S Ceramic ball nose end mill
E
N
G

Examples of cutting parameters
S
DC CZCMS APMX RE1 ZEFP Ordering code 60
60
DCON LF
6.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 2 3B010-0600-SA 6060 ✩ 6.00 71.50
8.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 2 3B010-0800-SA 6060 ✩ 8.00 82.70
S
DC CZCMS APMX RE1 ZEFP Ordering code 60
60
DCON LF
.250 .250 .197 .125 2 3B010-0635-SA 6060 ✩ .250 2.814
.313 .313 .197 .156 2 3B010-0794-SA 6060 ✩ .313 3.258
Ø8 in Inconel718
 · Vc=570m/min (24,000rpm)
 · ap=0.5mm
 · fz=0.03mm/rev